
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
99 
62 
1 

73 
13 

137 
5 

126 
665 
36 
77 
93 
70 
71 
85 
87 
9 

172 

Name 
Jeremy McWilliams 
Andy DiBrino 
Tyler O'Hara 
Larry Pegram 
Cory West 
Stefano Mesa 
Kyle Ohnsorg 
AJ Peaslee 
Mark Price 
Mallory Dobbs 
Ryan  Peterson 
Shelina Moreda 
Sean Cresap 
Hannah Johnson 
Jake Lewis 
Patricia Fernandez-West 
Nate Kern 
Steven Shakespeare 

Make 
IND 
KTM 
IND 
IND 
H-D 
ENR 
IND 
KTM 
KTM 
DUC 
DUC 
DUC 
KTM 
DUC 
H-D 
H-D 
BMW 
KTM 

Best Tm 
1:29.298 
1:30.225 
1:30.661 
1:32.315 
1:32.580 
1:33.007 
1:33.708 
1:34.790 
1:36.212 
1:36.395 
1:38.689 
1:39.786 
1:39.903 
1:41.298 

In Lap 
7 
6 
3 

10 
7 
8 
5 
9 
7 
6 
4 
4 

10 
6 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.927 
1.363 
3.017 
3.282 
3.709 
4.410 
5.492 
6.914 
7.097 
9.391 

10.488 
10.605 
12.000 

Sponsor 
Indian Motorcycle/Progressive/Mission Foods 
DiBrino Racing KTM 
Indian Motorcycle/Progressive/Mission Foods 
Roland Sands Design/Indian Motorcycle 
Team Saddlemen 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Roland Sands Design/Indian Motorcycle 
Zone 9 Racing/EDR Performance 
Grey Area Racing 
Mallory Dobbs Racing/Ducati Richmond 
Feel Like A Pro Racing 
She'z Racing 
Grey Area Racing 
Ritual Racing/MotoCorsa 
Team Saddlemen 
Team Saddlemen 
Vigilante Racing 
3D Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/7/2023 5:52:16 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Monterey 

Super Hooligans 

Qualifying 1 Group A 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 17:34:59 

Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

7/7/2023 17:35 


